
 
 
 
 
 

Buenos Aires: +54 11 4765 6094 / 98 
info.bsas@musi-kal.com.ar 

Rosario: +54 0341 425 0103 
info@musi-kal.com.ar	  

	  

   
 Página 1 de 3  

www.musi-kal.com.ar 

 
	  
	  

	  
	  
	  

 NGM 110 VAC  
	  

	   Descripción Código 
1 72/88-110/125 V. CE110030 MX 

2 88/108-110/125 V. CE110050 MX 

3 108/130-110/125 V. CE110130 MX 

4 115/138-110/125 V. CE110150 MX 

5 145/175-110/125 V. CE110210 MX 

6 161/193-110/125 V. CE110270 MX 

7 189/227-110/125 V. CE110300 MX 

8 216/259-110/125 V. CE110340 MX 

9 243/292-110/125 V. CE110410 MX 

10 270/324-110/125 V. CE110450 MX 

11 320/360-110/125 V. CE110510 MX 

12 340/408-110/125 V. CE110580 MX 

13 378/454-110/125 V. CE110630 MX 

14 400/480-110/125 V. CE110660 MX 

15 430/516-110/125 V. CE110730 MX 

16 540/648-110/125 V. CE110800 MX 

17 600/720-110/125 V. CE110820 MX 

18 680/750-110/125 V. CE110850 MX 

19 850/1032-110/125 V. CE110880 MX 
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 NGM 220 VAC  
	  

	   Descripción Código 
5 70/90-220/250 V. CE220010 MX 

2 80/100-220/250 V.  CE220020 MX 

3 100/120-220/250 V CE220030 MX 

4 120/140-220/250 V. CE220040 MX 

5 140/160-220/250 V. CE220050 MX 

6 170/204-220/250 V. CE220060 MX 

7 190/220-220/250 V. CE220070 MX 

8 210/240-220/250 V. CE220080 MX 

9 240/270-220/250 V. CE220090 MX 

10 270/310-220/250 V. CE220110 MX 

11 320/360-220/250 V. CE220070 MX 

12 340/408-220/250 V. CM450150 CH 

13 400/430-220/250 V. CE220130 MX 

14 500/600-220/250 V. CE220140 MX 

	  
 NGM 330 VAC  
	  

	   Descripción Código 
1 70/90-330 V. CE330020 MX 

2 80/100-330 V. CE330050 MX 

3 100/120-330 V. CE330070 MX 

4 101/107-330 V. CE330090 MX 

5 120/135-330 V. CE330120 MX 

6 140/160-330 V. CE330140 MX 

7 170/190-330 V. CE330170 MX 

8 210/240-330 V. CE330200 MX 
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 MKC 110 VAC  	  
	  
	  
	  

	  
	  
	  
	  

	   Descripción Código 
1 88/108-110/125VC3 CE110080 MX 

2 108/130-110/125VC3 CE110110 MX 

3 145/174-110/125VC3 CE110190 MX 

4 161/193-110/125VC3 CE110250 MX 

5 189/227-110/125VC3 CE110305 MX 

6 216/259-110/125VC3 CE110360 MX 

7 243/292-110/125VC3 CE110420 MX 

8 270/324-110/125VC3 CE110470 MX 

9 324/389-110/125VC3 CE110520 MX 

10 340/408-110/125VC3 CE110550 MX 

11 378/455-110/125VC3 CE110610 MX 

12 400/480-110/125VC3 CE110670 MX 

13 430/516-110/125VC3 CE110710 MX 

14 540/648-110/125VC3 CE110770 MX 
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